Posicion Nombre

10143 DOMILUIS

2|DIANA

10159JORGE

12043KRISLLY

12456/FANY

79863 CANDIDO

Apellido

DOMINGUEZ

LAGUNA

JUSTAVINO

QUINTERO

GONZALEZ

SERRANO

Cédula

7-72-748

8-238-348

4-176-960

4-760-1992

8-701-1878

9-150-513

Cargo permanente | Cargo designacién

DIRECTOR
NACIONAL

VICEMINISTRO

INGENIERO
FORESTAL I (1)

TECNICO

AGROPECUARIO | (5) CHIRIQUI.

SECRETARIA |

COORDINADOR DE

PLANES Y
PROGRAMAS

VICE MINISTRO DEL
MIAMBIENTE,
ENCARGADO.
MINISTRA DEL
MIAMBIENTE,
ENCARGADA.
DIRECTOR
ENCARGADO, DE LA
DIRECCION
FORESTAL DEL
MINISTERIO DE
AMBIENTE.
DIRECTORA
REGIONAL,
ENCARGADA DE LA
DIRECCION
REGIONAL DE

2024-06-05

2024-06-05

2024-06-10

2024-05-31
JEFA ENCARGADA,

DE LA OFICINA DE

AMBIENTE DE LOS

PUBLOS INDIGENAS. 2024-06-01
COORDINADOR DE

LA DIRECCION

REGIONAL DE

BOCAS DEL TORO. [2024-06-19

Fecha inicio

Fecha final

2024-06-07

2024-06-07

2024-06-16

2024-12-31

2024-12-31

2024-12-31

Ndmero de resolucion

DECRETO N°58
(DESIGNACION)

DECRETO N°58
(DESIGNACION)

DM-OIRH 0119-2024

DM-OIRH 0126-2024

DM-OIRH 0127-2024

DM-OIRH 0139-2024



